Rank
Comp Grade
Men; A Grade
2 1
2
4 3
5 4
8 5
9 6
12 7
13 8
14 9
17 10
18 11
19 12
22 13
24 14
25 15
30 16
32 17
35 18
36 19
37 20
38 21
39 22
41 23
44 24

24/01/2024 4:36 PM

Card

Golflink No

302181202252
31/2181202465
15/2181202347
32|2181200309
402181203513
442181200465

52181200632
45/2181201650
12/2181200252

1/2181200107
432181201571
26/2181200211
412181200858
20/2181201366

7,2181200717

4/2181200870
102181202596
27/2181200310
37|2181202991
462110703975
39/2070803761
1112181202163
36(/2181201812
23/2181201173

Golfer
Name

Tonks, Bill
Daley, Ross
Slattery, David
Day, Bruce
Williams, Michael
Howell, Gareth
Moran, Les

Chapman, Scott,

Coleman, Christopher

Woolley, Graham
Baldock, Ronald
Brown, Richard
Parry, Scott
Broadfoot, Allan
Richards, Philip
Nelson, Robert
Clayton, John
Chapman, Gary
Wood, Colin
Ashley, Cameron
Sinclair, Jeremy
Herbert, Craig
Bevz, Oscar

Greaves, David

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Kurri GC
Mudgee GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results
24-Jan-2024: Wednesday 24th January 2024 Stableford

Grade

A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

GA

13.3N
9.7N
10.0N
12.4N
15.6N
6.5N
15.4N
13.7N
18.8N
18.5N
10.8N
17.7N
9.9N
16.3N
14.6N
18.3N
14.6N
18.0N
15.2N
5.4N
3.8N
16.0N
18.0N
18.3N

Golf System

Wed, 24 Jan 2024: Wednesday 24th January 2024 Stableford

Handicap
Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily

14
10
10
13
16
6

16
14
19
19
11
18
10
17
15
19
15
19
16
5

3

16
19
19
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Score
Hole By Hole
6453545
5553465
6444550
5043566
6664565
5544555
6063654
6463555
6653664
5654655
6564554
6563655
5560554
0643055
5063555
7605055
0500555
6665555
0664064
5464654
5534555
6550500
7654604
7764756
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Comp

39 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
21 Pts
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Rank
Comp Grade
Men; B Grade
1 1
6 2
7 3
10 4
11 5
15 6
20 7
21 8
23 9
26 10
27 11
28 12
31 13
33 14
34 15
40 16
42 17
43 18
45 19

24/01/2024 4:36 PM

Card

Golflink No

3/2181200108
33/2181201586
1912181200249
35/2181202767
18/2181201934
14/2181200489

62181201205
34/2181200440
292181200609
42|2181200223
21/2181202361

2/2181704440
16/2181200229
22|2181203577
472181201607

82181202607
17/2181203498
24|2181202975
28/2181201695

Golfer
Name

Sewell, Noel
Smith , Nigel
Harvey, Ian
Lockwood, Glenn
Hinton, Gregory
Neale, Brian
Chisholm, Stephen
Brown, Craig
Bloxham, Anthony
Burkett, Andrew
McMaster, William
Crean, Barry
Geddes, Cecil
Grace, Peter
Deegan, Anthony,
Jamieson, David,
Styles, Michael
Cox, Wayne

Patterson, Keith

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Pacific Dunes GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results
24-Jan-2024: Wednesday 24th January 2024 Stableford

Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

GA

26.3N
21.2N
19.1N
26.7N
27.2N
36.1N
23.9N
24.6N
22.7N
23.9N
28.6N
25.3N
30.7N
25.7N
21.3N
23.3N
21.9N
23.9N
19.6N

Golf System

Handicap
Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily

28
22
20
28
29
36
25
26
24
25
30
27
32
27
22
24
23
25
20
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Score
Hole By Hole
7645656
60640514
7545574
6663660
5543606
6665005
6665746
6464455
6004666
6665566
7744000
0665676
0070665
6760765
0604656
6763670
6660604
7054065
6550770
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Comp

41 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
22 Pts
19 Pts
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Competition Results
24-Jan-2024: Wednesday 24th January 2024 Stableford

Rank Golfer Handicap Score
Comp Grade Card Golflink No Name Club Grade GA Course Daily Hole By Hole Comp
Women; B Grade
16 1 38/2181202993 |Wood, Sharyn Tanilba Bay GC B Grade | 29.1N |GA, Red, Women 33 678460587507456765 32 Pts
29 2 13/2181200169 | Coleman, Michelle Tanilba Bay GC B Grade 27.2N |GA, Red, Women 31 666460487606767755 30 Pts
46 3 92181203066 | Cordner, Debra, Tanilba Bay GC B Grade 42.0N |GA, Red, Women 45 880400698800760075 16 Pts
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